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Lifetime Value of Education

$0

$500,000

$1,000,000

$1,500,000

$2,000,000

$2,500,000

$3,000,000

Less than
High School

Diploma

High School
Diploma

Some College
w/o Degree

  Associates   
2 yrs.

   Bachelors   
4 yrs.

   Masters       
6 yrs.

 Professional 
7+ yrs.

   Doctoral      
8 yrs.
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